Job Name:
Type:
Part #:
Notes:
© 2023 Lumencia. ALL RIGHTS RESERVEDwww.Lumencia.com
2023.11
LLWCYL-4SQ
4" Square Wet Location Cylinder in Ceiling or Pendant Mount.

EM: Emergency Driver
PART# FINISH OPTIONS
Ceiling Mount Ordering Information:
WATTS COLOR
TEMP CRIPART# FINISH OPTIONSPENDANT
STYLE
CABLE & CORD
LENGTH
STEM
For Swivel or Ridged Style
LLWCYL-4SQ-P
13W
17W
27W
30K
35K
40K
R: Rigid Stem
(Select Stem Length)
S: Swivel Mount
(Select Stem Length)
C: Cord & Cable
(Select Cable and Cord
Length)
C12: 12"
C24: 24"
C36: 36"
C50:  50"
C72: 72"
C120: 120"
EM: Emergency Driver6"
12"
18"
24"
36"
48"
WH
BLK
SLV
Pendant Mount Ordering Information:
8
9
9
8
DIMMING
TRIAC/ELV: 120V
010V: 120/277V (13W
with 120V Only)
DIMMING
TRIAC/ELV: 120V
010V: 120/277V (13W
with 120V Only)
As of 11/2023 the 010v dimming module has been upgraded to work with all
010V dimming systems, including Electronic Relay Dimming Systems
As of 11/2023 the 010v dimming module has been upgraded to work with all
010V dimming systems, including Electronic Relay Dimming Systems
Job Name:
Type:
Part #:
Notes:
© 2023 Lumencia. ALL RIGHTS RESERVEDwww.Lumencia.com
2023.11
OPTIONS
P   PKotoceOO Ior D..  ̀ to DaZn
oSeration� 2XtGoor XVe 21L<�
PHOTOMETRIC REPORT